AuctaHuna 34
22.06.2024 - 12:14

YKeHLwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb

YKeHLWWHbI
Pesynbtatsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTto ®amunusa ms

1. KPABLIOBA AnunHa

2. NA3APEBA AHacTtacus
3. BPbIKAHOBA ApuHa

4. MANTMHWHA KceHus

5. COPOKWMHA AHacTtacus
6. CUMOHUXNHA TaTbsHa
7. CEMEHIOK Japbsa

8. AOHLUOBA Bukrtopus

9. TNAAKOBA BukTopus
10. T'OJIEBA KceHus

11. NOCTOJ MonuHa

12. PAOIOK fapbsa

13. NMOANECHAA AHHa

14. POIrAY MonnHa

15. MAHb AnekcaHgpa

16. KNAWKO EceHus

17. OUNINMNEL, Nnnna

18. XXVMBEHKO KpuctnHa
19. KOP>XOBA CrethaHus
20. BWWHAKOBA EkaTtepuHa
21. YC Onbra

22. CNOOPYEHKO AHrenuna
23. KYH MNonuHa

24. AHWKEEHKO AHHa

25. C/BALLOBA Mapraputa
26. IOONHA YnbsHa

27. TKAUEBA Nuza

28. ®OMEHKO lNonvHa

29. MAKAPOBA EkatepuHa
30. BUHHNKOBA AHHa

31. MOPO3OBA AnekcaHgpa
3YBAXVHA AnéHa
BEOPNCOBA Enusaseta

KAPABAHOBA Mapus
YE/MAH AHHa
KYPHOCEHKO TlMonuHa
KOPEHEL, NonuHa

r/p

2005
2007
2008
2010
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2005
2006
2003
2008
2009
2009
2007
1982
2008
2009
2010
2007
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010

2009
2007
2009
2010

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
Il
KMC
KMC
KMC

lopop

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
BonrogoHck
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy n
TaraHpor

AKcalickuii palioH
PocTtoBs-Ha-[JoHy N
PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy N
TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
BosnrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
OKTA6PbLCKMIA paiioH
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy n
TaraHpor n
PocToB-Ha-[loHy n
LaxTbl

LWaxTbl N
BenokanMTBUHCKWIA pavioH
TaraHpor
HoBouepkacck
BenokanMTBNHCKMIA palioH
LWaxTbl 1
BenoKasIMTBUHCKWIA paioH
HoBouyepkacck
HoBouepkacck
MSACHVKOBCKUIA paiioH
PocTtoBs-Ha-[JoHy N
AKcalickuin paiioH

[JoHeukast HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
[JoHeukast HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

Komanga PesynbTar
POYOP 27.72
CLUOP 22 27.75
CLUOP 22 27.91
Ccuw5 28.04
PLLINCT 28.79
CLLUOP 2 28.89
CLLUOP 22 28.92
CLUOP 13 29.24
ac 29.34
CLUOP 22 29.39
POYOP 29.55
CLUOP 13 29.59
CKA 29.71
CLUOP 2 29.74
CLUOP 22 29.97
CLUOP 22 29.99
30.04
CLLUOP 22 30.46
CLIOP 13 31.05
Cl 4 31.17
cu1 31.23
Clw5 31.89
CLUOP-25 32.38
CLUOP 13 32.94
Cl 3 33.13
CLUOP-25 33.64
Ccuw5 33.87
CLUOP-25 33.94
Clw 3 34.26
Clw 3 38.15
CLW ANTbIPAH 38.27
CKA
ac
29.12
30.32
31.93
33.56

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

| 617
| 615
| 605
| 596
Il 551
Il 545
Il 544
Il 526
Il 521
Il 518
Il 510
Il 507
Il 501
Il 500
Il 488
Il 487
Il 485
Il 465
Il 439
Il 434
Il 432
405
387
368
361
345
338
336
327
237
234

[ 532
[ 472
404
348

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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