34 , 50m

22.06.2024 - 12:14

22.06.2024 - 12:14						
: FINA 2024						
	/					FINA
1.	2005			27.72	ı	617
2.	2007		 22	27.75	I	615
3.	2008		 22	27.91	ı	605
4.	2010		5	28.04	I	596
5.	2008			28.79	II	551
6.	2007		2	28.89	II	545
7.	2009		 22	28.92	II	544
8.	2008		13	29.24	II	526
9.	2009	II		29.34	II	521
10.	2005		 22	29.39	II	518
11.	2006			29.55	II	510
12.	2003		13	29.59	II	507
13.	2008			29.71	II	501
14.	2009	II	2	29.74	II	500
15.	2009	II	 22	29.97	II	488
16.	2007	1	 22	29.99	II	487
17.	1982			30.04	II	485
18.			 22	30.46	II	465
19.	2009	II	13	31.05	II	439
20.		II	 4	31.17	II	434
21.	2007	I	1	31.23	II	432
22.		II	5	31.89		405
23.	2010	II	-25	32.38		387
24.		II	13	32.94		368
25.	2009	II	3	33.13		361
26.		II	-25	33.64		345
27.		II	5	33.87		338
28.		II	-25	33.94		336
29.		II	3	34.26		327
30.		I	3	38.15		237
31.				38.27		234
DSQ		I			I	
DNS	2010	II				
EXH		I	- 1	29.12	II	532
EXH	2007		- 1	30.32	II	472
EXH		II	- 2	31.93		404
EXH	2010	II	- 2	33.56		348